TRUSTEE'S DEED

UNOFFICIA

The above space for recorders use only

The Grantor, SOUTH HOLLAND TRUST & SAVINGS BANK, an illinois banking corporation, duly authorized to accept and execute to within the State of Illinois, not personally, but solely as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust duly recorded and livered to the bank in pursuance of a certain Trust Agreement dated the 8th day of March 19 85 and known as Trust Number 7461 in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and usable consideration in hand paid, conveys and quit claims to James Sanders and Janice Sanders of 5657 S. Bishop. Chicago. IL (Name and address of Grantee) not in tenancy in common, but in JOINT TENANCY with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in Cook County, Illinois: Lot 8 in Block 4 in Calumet Park Third Addition, being a Subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 2, Township 36 North, Range	nd de-
within the State of Illinois, not personally, but solely as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust duly recorded and livered to the bank in pursuance of a certain Trust Agreement dated the 8th day of March 19 85 and known as Trust Number 7461 in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and uable consideration in hand paid, conveys and quit claims to James Sanders and Janice Sanders of 5657 S. Bishop. Chicago. IL (Name and address of Grantee) not in tenancy in common, but in JOINT TENANCY with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in Cook County, Illinois: Lot 8 in Block 4 in Calumet Park Third Addition, being a Subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 2, Township 36 North, Range	nd de-
19 85 and known as Trust Number 7461 in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and uable consideration in hand paid, conveys and quit claims to	id val-
19 85 and known as Trust Number 7461 in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and uable consideration in hand paid, conveys and quit claims to	nd val-
uable consideration in hand paid, conveys and quit claims to	30
Janice Sanders of 5657 S. Bishop, Chicago, IL (Name and address of Grantee) not in tenancy in common, but in JOINT TENANCY with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in Cook County, Illinois: Lot 8 in Block 4 in Calumet Park Third Addition, being a Subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 2, Township 36 North, Range	30
(Name and address of Grantee) not in tenancy in common, but in JOINT TENANCY with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in	30
Cook County, Illinois: Lot 8 in Block 4 in Calumet Park Third Addition, being a Subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 2, Township 36 North, Range	30
Lot 8 in Block 4 in Calumet Park Third Addition, being a Subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 2, Township 36 North, Range	30
of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 2, Township 36 North, Range	30
of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 2, Township 36 North, Range	1.43
14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded August 7, 1925, as Document 8999101, in Cook County,	CO: N
Illinois	n 0 3
	4.77
<u>¥</u>	1 2 /2
FI O CONTROL VI I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	S (S)
COOK COUNTY "LINOIS FILED FOR RETURD	Alfa
1990 AUG -2 F4 2: 10 90372493	23
1990 AUG 72 FO 2.10 30312433 9	
OF C	DEPT: OF REVENUE
	를 유 x
	111
90372493	හ
	1 (0)
	9.6
Rropenty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL	1 .
Froposty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL	(C)
Reporty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL	000
Froperty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Fermanent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust agreement above mentioned, and of	nted to
Property Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL This deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust are exercise and or other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate. If any, recorded or registered in said county.	nted to
Froperty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Finance Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust agreement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust dreeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	nted to
Property Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL This deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust are exercise and or other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate. If any, recorded or registered in said county.	nted to
Froperty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Finance Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust agreement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	nted to
Froperty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Froperty Address: 14525 Ellis, II Froperty Address: 14525	nted to
Property Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Recommendation Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust greenent above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust dreds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	nted to
Froperty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust are rement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	nted to
Reposity Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL Remainent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust greement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	nted to f every lid real
Propesty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant of vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust remement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the ilens of all trust dreds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its and attested by its Assistant Serietary Trust Officer and attested by its Assistant Serietary By South Holland Trust & Savings 2-46. Trustee, as aforesaid, and not personally. TRUST OFF	nted to f every lid real
Reposity Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL Remainent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust greement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	nted to f every aid real
Property Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Property Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Property Address: 14525 Ellis, Il P	nted to f every aid real
Tropesty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Propesty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Propesty Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, II Propesty Address: 145	mited to f every lid real
Remainent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant of vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust rement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all this, deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	rited to f every aid real
Proposty Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL The proposity Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL The proposity Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL The proposity Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL The proposition of the power and suthority grant and the provisions of said Trust and exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust are ement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all this deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	FICER TARY In named The same thorr and must they
Properly Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Sermanent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 Sermanent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant other power and authority threunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its south this 30th day of July 19 90 SOUTH HOLLAND TRUST & SAVINGS CANTAIN SECRET Attest ASSISTANT SECRET STATE OF ILLINOIS. SS. COUNTY OF COOK I, the undersgned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State alpressed, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that the above to the SOUTH HOLLAND TRUST & SAVINGS BANK, an illinois Banking Corporation, Charlotor, personally known to me to be persone whose names age subscribed to the foregoing charlother and Assistant SECTECETY respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged in agence and eleviered the said distrument as such. SECTECETY then are Assistant SECTECETY then of the corporate can desire the sear of southers sear of the sector that many controlled to the corporate can do sate the sear of southers and controlled to the corporate can do sate the sear of southers and controlled to the corporate can do sate the sear of southers are desired.	FICER TARY In named The same thorr and must they
Properly Address: 14525 E1118, Dolton, TL This instrument Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust general above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its assistant Trust Officer and attested by its Assistant Trust Officer and attested by its Assistant Secterally Trustee, as aforesaid, and not personally. ASSISTANT SECRET STATE OF ILLINOIS. COUNTY OF COOK SS. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State spread, and not personally known to me to be the persona whose names ago subscribed to the loregoing instrument as such Assistant Secterally. This INSTRUMENT THIS INSTRUMENT THIS INSTRUMENT THIS INSTRUMENT THIS INSTRUMENT	FICER TARY a named the same their and that they provide nacknow-poration
Rogesty Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL Remement Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aloresaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and revised in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust spreament above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all it is a deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	FICER TARY a named the same their and that they provide nacknow-poration
Properly Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008	FICER TARY a named the same their and that they provide nacknow-poration
Properly Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL Properly Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL Properly Address: 29-02-329-008	FICER TARY a named the same their and that they provide nacknow-poration
Properly Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL Triple dead is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the ever ase of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust Greement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate. If any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	FICER TARY a named the same their and that they provide nacknow-poration
Proposely Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Permayent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Truste as a foresaid, pursuant to and in the everuse of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust greement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all tills, deeds and/or mortgages upon said said. If any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be eighed by its	FICER TARY a named the same their and that they provide nacknow-poration
Properly Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Properly Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust greement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all it is, deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	FICER TARY a named the same their and that they provide nacknow-poration
Proposity Address: 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL 29-02-329-008 14525 E111s, Dolton, IL 29-02-329-008 15 This deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exeruse of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust greement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all tirus, deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seel to be hereunto affixed, any name to be signed by its	FICER TARY a named the same their and that they provide nacknow-poration
Properly Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Properly Address: 14525 Ellis, Dolton, IL Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 29-02-329-008 This, deed is executed by the Grantor as Trustee as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust greement above mentioned, and of other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all it is, deeds and/or mortgages upon said estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its	FICER TARY a named the same their and that they provide nacknow-poration

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Out Property of County Clark's Office

Trustee's Deed Joint Tenancy